Jdglaj
Tadawul

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Allazira Capital

Allstithmar Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

ANB Invest

Riyad Capital

Derayah Financial

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia

Al Bilad Investment Company
EFG_Hermes KSA

Muscat Capital

Alinma Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Falcom Financial Services

Jadwa Investment

Aloula Geojit

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital

Audi Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA

J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia Limited
The Investor for Securities

Member Activity for Main Market June 2017

VALUE

18,640,296,443.89
17,877,659,804.44
14,143,950,099.50
10,799,934,986.85
9,761,233,155.51
7,151,410,319.22
5,314,984,710.59
4,587,645,918.64
4,143,773,010.95
2,444,552,907.64
1,909,437,516.47
1,669,989,456.10
1,482,870,363.25
1,462,973,815.79
1,362,069,312.72
1,277,192,773.81
1,109,050,832.69
1,012,953,404.38
951,011,535.23
615,245,467.79
475,638,621.54
293,022,373.61
279,993,396.61
222,753,965.14
119,983,084.83
117,260,608.21
110,830,552.87
88,668,650.90
26,939,869.45
30,240.00

109,453,357,198.62

%

17.03%
16.33%
12.92%
9.87%
8.92%
6.53%
4.86%
4.19%
3.79%
2.23%
1.74%
1.53%
1.35%
1.34%
1.24%
1.17%
1.01%
0.93%
0.87%
0.56%
0.43%
0.27%
0.26%
0.20%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.08%
0.02%
0.00%

Position
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VOLUME

907,777,117
757,330,671
1,099,333,757
470,919,308
329,967,576
551,198,470
255,592,905
257,208,092
193,304,718
158,231,065
49,780,503
248,083,582
34,951,236
66,122,957
44,842,735
103,690,391
48,366,398
55,266,882
63,002,443
20,361,963
38,867,245
15,797,739
9,085,155
11,071,373
4,190,756
5,497,502
2,906,191
4,805,401
1,039,289
700
5,808,594,620

%

15.63%
13.04%
18.93%
8.11%
5.68%
9.49%
4.40%
4.43%
3.33%
2.72%
0.86%
4.27%
0.60%
1.14%
0.77%
1.79%
0.83%
0.95%
1.08%
0.35%
0.67%
0.27%
0.16%
0.19%
0.07%
0.09%
0.05%
0.08%
0.02%
0.00%

Position
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TRADES

408,171
298,890
157,640
95,144
108,545
156,258
110,222
93,561
117,359
72,165
29,733
6,127
13,981
34,769
22,094
7,902
28,416
17,662
24,021
18,371
9,481
7,370
3,066
5,784
2,497
4,026
2,288
1,286
238
1

1,857,068

%

21.98%
16.09%
8.49%
5.12%
5.84%
8.41%
5.94%
5.04%
6.32%
3.89%
1.60%
0.33%
0.75%
1.87%
1.19%
0.43%
1.53%
0.95%
1.29%
0.99%
0.51%
0.40%
0.17%
0.31%
0.13%
0.22%
0.12%
0.07%
0.01%
0.00%

Position
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Tadawul

Member Name

Allazira Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
NCB Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Muscat Capital

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Financial Services
Alinma Investment Company
Jadwa Investment

Aloula Geojit

Alawwal Invest

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Arbah Capital

EFG_Hermes KSA

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Internet Activity for Main Market June 2017

INTERNET VALUE

13,002,522,657.18
10,099,348,920.90
8,035,789,025.15
5,963,906,994.50
5,369,065,951.18
4,832,352,773.42
3,428,564,891.74
2,367,920,786.93
2,038,961,941.98
1,975,665,857.41
1,205,666,046.92
952,699,443.10
945,327,337.54
787,937,707.75
767,616,814.06
579,282,944.12
475,154,928.92
389,683,995.88
288,328,418.34
169,741,938.63
104,416,052.32
93,479,752.23
53,515,591.71
37,903,070.61
63,964,853,842.52

%

20.33%
15.79%
12.56%
9.32%
8.39%
7.55%
5.36%
3.70%
3.19%
3.09%
1.88%
1.49%
1.48%
1.23%
1.20%
0.91%
0.74%
0.61%
0.45%
0.27%
0.16%
0.15%
0.08%
0.06%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
1,028,317,603
436,325,963
491,399,300
508,865,392
208,917,635
311,362,698
164,347,433
120,428,891
126,769,566
115,336,244
101,625,009
143,132,639
46,665,734
56,322,690
39,281,285
18,210,288
38,852,595
19,630,588
15,538,220
9,424,482
3,447,456
4,706,885
3,755,296
3,304,524
4,015,968,416

%

25.61%
10.86%
12.24%
12.67%
5.20%
7.75%
4.09%
3.00%
3.16%
2.87%
2.53%
3.56%
1.16%
1.40%
0.98%
0.45%
0.97%
0.49%
0.39%
0.23%
0.09%
0.12%
0.09%
0.08%

Position
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INTERNET % Position
TRADES
140,095 10.25% 4
85,040 6.22% 7
286,615 20.97% 1
140,153 10.25% 3
87,298 6.39% 6
200,844 14.70% 2
88,449 6.47% 5
84,261 6.17% 8
50,954 3.73% 10
64,655 4.73% 9
6,961 0.51% 18
5,801 0.42% 19
27,817 2.04% 11
20,401 1.49% 13
23,190 1.70% 12
17,482 1.28% 14
9,461 0.69% 15
9,437 0.69% 16
7,213 0.53% 17
4,668 0.34% 20
1,364 0.10% 22
3,558 0.26% 21
479 0.04% 24
522 0.04% 23
1,366,718
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TadaWU| Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market June 2017 Saudi Stock Exchange
Member Name VALUE % Position VOLUME % Position TRADES % Position
Allazira Capital 22,391,974.88 16.24% 1 625,889 15.09% 2 1,097 16.63% 1
Saudi Fransi Capital 17,859,803.45 12.95% 2 697,611 16.82% 1 867 13.14% 3
Falcom Financial Services 11,662,335.79 8.46% 3 296,469 7.15% 5 480 7.28% 6
NCB Capital 11,574,746.15 8.39% 4 461,127 11.12% 3 691 10.48% 4
Al Rajhi Capital 10,107,091.73 7.33% 5 307,784 7.42% 4 987 14.96% 2
Samba Capital 9,417,107.14 6.83% 6 278,612 6.72% 7 533 8.08% 5
Riyad Capital 8,889,459.91 6.45% 7 203,604 4.91% 9 325 4.93% 7
Allstithmar Capital 8,495,073.75 6.16% 8 168,482 4.06% 10 213 3.23% 10
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited 8,467,544.64 6.14% 9 268,899 6.48% 8 289 4.38% 9
ANB Invest 7,062,736.90 5.12% 10 282,835 6.82% 6 307 4.65% 8
Arbah Capital 4,816,633.70 3.49% 11 64,846 1.56% 14 137 2.08% 12
Derayah Financial 3,879,809.89 2.81% 12 102,949 2.48% 11 180 2.73% 11
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company 3,292,066.16 2.39% 13 99,431 2.40% 12 61 0.92% 16
Muscat Capital 2,035,433.45 1.48% 14 73,285 1.77% 13 52 0.79% 17
Audi Capital 1,813,160.62 1.31% 15 35,953 0.87% 17 24 0.36% 20
Al Nefaie Investment Group 1,724,574.90 1.25% 16 26,775 0.65% 18 91 1.38% 14
Alinma Investment Company 1,247,664.32 0.90% 17 61,633 1.49% 15 97 1.47% 13
Aloula Geojit 1,193,489.60 0.87% 18 22,383 0.54% 19 76 1.15% 15
Emirates NBD Capital KSA 1,141,780.60 0.83% 19 51,163 1.23% 16 33 0.50% 19
Al Bilad Investment Company 498,672.56 0.36% 20 11,414 0.28% 20 37 0.56% 18
Alawwal Invest 290,525.20 0.21% 21 4,968 0.12% 21 17 0.26% 21
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia 40,315.50 0.03% 22 444 0.01% 22 2 0.03% 22

137,902,000.84 4,146,556 6,596



Jdglai
Tadawul

Member Name

Allazira Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

Samba Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Allstithmar Capital

Falcom Financial Services
ANB Invest

Arbah Capital

Derayah Financial

Riyad Capital

Muscat Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Alinma Investment Company
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Aloula Geojit

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Al Bilad Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market June 2017

INTERNET VALUE

21,506,554.48
17,627,869.37
9,153,424.58
8,809,267.53
8,448,828.45
7,637,356.68
7,568,012.70
5,700,626.39
5,469,745.33
4,636,433.70
2,457,388.89
2,365,646.53
1,845,296.45
1,693,352.80
1,247,664.32
1,141,780.60
515,517.40
492,845.50
199,228.56
105,750.00
40,315.50
108,662,905.76

%

19.79%
16.22%
8.42%
8.11%
7.78%
7.03%
6.96%
5.25%
5.03%
4.27%
2.26%
2.18%
1.70%
1.56%
1.15%
1.05%
0.47%
0.45%
0.18%
0.10%
0.04%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
597,830
680,612
258,901
284,314
347,953
247,080
145,566
207,185
234,680
61,846
81,029
82,383
70,168
26,264
61,633
51,163
11,750
6,654
7,405
1,500
444
3,466,360

%

17.25%
19.63%
7.47%
8.20%
10.04%
7.13%
4.20%
5.98%
6.77%
1.78%
2.34%
2.38%
2.02%
0.76%
1.78%
1.48%
0.34%
0.19%
0.21%
0.04%
0.01%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
NTERNET e ion
1,064 18.18% 1
860 14.70% 3
516 8.82% 5
964 16.48% 2
640 10.94% 4
265 4.53% 7
17 2.92% 9
360 6.15% 6
210 3.59% 8
134 2.29% 12
161 2.75% 10
137 2.34% 11
49 0.84% 16
90 1.54% 14
97 1.66% 13
33 0.56% 17
58 0.99% 15
22 0.38% 18
14 0.24% 19
4 0.07% 20
2 0.03% 21
5,851
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Member Name
Falcom Financial Services
NCB Capital
Samba Capital
Derayah Financial
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Al Rajhi Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
Alinma Investment Company
Alawwal Invest
ANB Invest

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) June 2017

VALUE
131,320,857.50
46,466.10
25,950.60
4,229.60
3,130.50
3,022.50
2,905.00
690.00
493.20
26.60

131,407,771.60

%
99.93%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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4,742,334.00
1,703.00
939.00
156.00
110.00
108.00
100.00
25.00
18.00
1.00

4,745,494

%
99.93%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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TRADES % Position
117 82.39% 1
3 2.11% 5
4 2.82% 4
5 3.52% 2
5 3.52% 2
3 2.11% 5
2 1.41% 7
1 0.70% 8
1 0.70% 8
1 0.70% 8
142



